

## **Emerald Society of Illinois Application & Renewal Form**

The Emerald Society of Illinois is non-profit 501 c 3 public charity whose mission statement is the promotion of Irish culture and good will through various social events. Any law enforcement officer in the

State of Illinois of Irish Heritage (anyone born in Ireland of Irish nationality, or anyone whose ancestor were born in Ireland of Irish nationality) may become a member. The application to the Society must be made in writing to the Board of Directors. Applicants must be sponsored by a member in good standing and the Membership Committee will notify the applicant of their acceptance or denial of membership to the Society. The first-year dues are waived for any recruit while attending a state certified training academy. Associate membership is available to anyone who is not a law enforcement officer - pending Board approval.

Emerald Society membership will be checked prior to entry to events & meetings.

## Existing Members: CHECK YOUR EXPIRATION DATE ON THE MAILING LABEL, IF IT DOES NOT HAVE THE CURRENT YEAR, YOU ARE NOT A MEMBER IN GOOD STANDING.

<b>Emerald Society Me</b>		(Please check your membership card)			
Name Last		Fi	rst		MI
Address			Un	it # or Apt #	
City, State, Zip					
E-Mail Address					
Home Phone		Work	Cell		
Department name a	nd if CPD unit	number			
by clicking on "unsu I understand that it secretary@emeralds	bscribe". Rene is my responsil societyofillinois 2024 - DUES Al	to receive emails from ewals can be completed bility to update inform <u>s.org</u> RE \$40.00 FOR REGU	l online at: <u>)</u> ation by sen	www.emeraldsocietyo ding it to:	<u>fillinois.org</u>
		Associate member	· \$40 (	00	
Retired member		Please accept my			
New Members need	a Sponsor (cur	ary Police Officer 1st y rent member in good s members only)	standing)		

Remit payment to: Emerald Society of Illinois P.O. Box 557819 Chicago, IL 60655-7819 Any questions contact the Secretary Tim Burns at secretary@emeraldsocietyofillinois.org **Revised 5-15-2023**